
 

 
Board of Trustees Meeting Calendar for FY23 

 
All meetings to be held at Library Headquarters at the North East Branch at 4pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday, September 18, 2023 
 
 
Monday, October 16, 2023   
 
 
Monday, November 20, 2023 
 
 
Monday, December 18, 2023   
 
 
Tuesday, January 16, 2024 
 
 
Tuesday, February 20, 2024    
 
 
Monday, March 18, 2024 
 
 
Monday, April 15, 2024  
 
    
Monday, May 20, 2024 
 
 
Monday, June 17, 2024      
     


